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                         Lowell Joint School District                   
Tradition of Excellence Since 1906 
Home of Scholars and Champions 

 
 

SCHEDULE OF REGULAR MEETINGS OF THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES 
OF THE LOWELL JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT 

2024 
 
 

2024 ORGANIZATIONAL YEAR 
 

Unless otherwise specified, all Closed Session meetings are held at 6:30pm and Open Sessions 
held at 7:30 p.m. in the Board Room of the District Office, located at 11019 Valley Home, 
Whittier, California. 
 
 
First and Only Regular Meeting in January 2024   Monday, January 8 (2nd Monday) 
 
Board of Trustees Annual Study Session in January 2024  Saturday, January 20 (8-11:30 a.m.) 
   
First and Only Regular Meeting in February, 2024   Monday, February 5 
 
First and Only Regular Meeting in March, 2024   Monday, March 4 
 
First and Only Regular Meeting in April, 2024   Monday, April 1 
 
First and Only Regular Meeting in May, 2024   Monday, May 6 
 
First Regular Meeting in June, 2024     Monday, June 3 (1st Monday) 
Second Regular Meeting in June, 2024    Monday, June 17 (3rd Monday)  
 
JULY – DARK 
 
First and Only Regular Meeting in August, 2024   Monday, August 5  
 
First and Only Regular Meeting in September, 2024   Monday, September 9 (2nd Monday) 
 
First and Only Regular Meeting in October, 2024   Monday, October 7 
 
First and Only Regular Meeting in November, 2024              Monday, November 4 
 
First and Only Regular Meeting in December, 2024   Monday, December 16 (3rd Monday) 
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 (Organizational Meeting) 
 
 

SCHEDULE OF CITIZEN BOND OVERSIGHT COMMITTEE - CBOC (Measure LL) 
OF THE LOWELL JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT 

2024 ORGANIZATIONAL YEAR 
 
 
First and Only Regular Meeting in March, 2024   Tuesday, March 12th 
 
First and Only Regular Meeting in June, 2024   Tuesday, June 11th  
 
First and Only Regular Meeting in September, 2024   Tuesday, September 10th 
 
First and Only Regular Meeting in December, 2024   Tuesday, December 10th 
     


